svy  BRUBDERHIAEE
| BER U . LEIR ST | #E | #R | 3R ZEAK| EEfLE (EEEXR
op | mgy | RORSUHRANR AxB c | op| E F G H

L Nop AMS/5A/6 ¢ 5xl11 15 30 60 M6x1.0

2 NOP * TOP ¢ 5x11 15 30 60 M6x1.0

3 | HRI ¢ 10x3 115 | 26 | 35 30 (64 M6x1.0

4 P7Z P7 ¢ 10x3 115 | 26 | 35 | ¢50.8 82.55 | M8x1.25
5 PR 2 7%PR 0 11.06x8 | 14.6 | 21 | 30 ¢ 54 70 M6x1.0

6 PA KPOS ~ PA ~ KIP ¢ 12.5x4 14 22 | 38 | 9508 | [163.5 | M8x1.25
7 Pl Pl 01273 | 1405 15 | 27 | ¢50.8 82.55 | M8x1.25
8 | AP-100 0 12.7x3.175| 143 | 30 | 40 | ¢50.8 82.55 | M8x1.25
9 VPE-F8/12/15/2024 | ¢ 12.7x3.175| 142 | 19 | 36 | ¢82.55 106.3 | M10x1.5
10| 15L VAl 012.7x3.175] 143 | 19 | 36 | ¢82.55 106.3 | M10x1.5
11 VCM-SF-12/20 ¢ 12.7x3.175| 14.3 [ 19.05] 36.5 | ¢82.55 1063 [ M10xL.5
12| YP-10 ¢ 12x3 135 | 30 | 40 ¢ 50 106 M8x1.25
13| TFP ¢ 12x3 132 | 25 | 40 ¢ 30 56x73 M6x1.0

14| TK2 TK1504/06/08/10 ¢ 12x4 14 40 | 45 42 63 M6x1.0

15 1A HSP-1A @ 12x4 14 16 [ 288 ¢30 [ 164 M6x1.0

16| TOP VOP ¢ 14x4 16 40 | 45 @47 68 M8x1.25
17| TK3 TK3015/20/30/40 @ 15x5 17.5 | 40 | 45 52 95 Mgx1.25
18 VVP-F8/12/15/20 (¥&3#) | ¢ 15.875x4 | 17.7 | 19 | 36 | ¢82.55 106 M10x1.5
I R . YP15 ~ IG2F 015.875x4 | 1773 | 34 | 59 | ¢82.55 106.4 | M10x1.5
20 GE4-26 ©15.875x4 | 17.72 | 34 | 31.5]| ¢82.55] 10636 | M10x1.5
21 3A ~ HP2 015875x4 | 17.6 | 18 | 31.8 | ¢82.55 106.4 | M10x1.5
22 DS DS @ 16x5 18.2 | 18.5 | 28 ¢ 70 98 M8x1.25
23 FBI @ 16x5 18.2 | 18.5 | 28 ¢ 70 98 M8x1.25
24 1P 1P 01746x5 | 19.6 | 40 [ 50 | ¢82.55 106.3 | M10x1.5
25| GSP2 AH ¢ 18x6 205 | 45 | 55 ©80 [71.5x100{% | M8x1.25
261 mep IG2E ¢ 18x6 20.5 | 30 | 41 | ¢82.55 106.4 | M10x1.5
27 DEG4-26 ¢ 18x6 205 | 28 | 50 | 982.55] 10636 | M10x1.5
28 | GP2-85 B ¢ 19.05x4.76| 214 | 40 | 50 ©70 | 195307 F | M8x1.25
29 PV2R1 ~ VCM-IM | ¢ 19.05x4.76| 21.24 | 25 [ 445 ] ¢82.55 106 M10x1.5
301 g VQ15 ¢ 19.05x4.76| 2124 | 27 | 53.5 | ¢82.55 106 M10x1.5
31 Al6 ~ A22 ~ FAl ©19.05x4.76 2125 | 22 | 46 | ¢82.55 1063 | M10x1.5
32 JEZZPO8 ~ P16 ~ P22 | ¢ 19.05x4.76] 21.2 | 32 | 49 | ¢82.55 106.4 | M10x1.5
33 VCM-SE-30/40 0 19.05x4.76| 214 | 22 | 37 | ¢95.02 190 | M10x1.5
34 VPE-F25/30/40 ¢ 19.05x4.76| 214 | 22 | 37 | ¢95.02 190 | M10x1.5
35|  30L VD2 ¢ 19.05x4.76| 214 | 22 | 37 | ¢95.02 [190 [ M10x1.5
36 50T(¢ 19) ¢ 19.05x4.76| 214 | 25 | 50 | ¢95.02 [190 [ M10x1.5
37 VDI1VD1 ¢ 19.05x4.76| 214 | 22 | 37 | ¢95.02 [190 [ M10x1.5
38 PR PB @ 20x5 225 1 32 | 40 | ¢82.55 1063 | M10x1.5
39 IG3E @ 20x6 235 1 30 | 41 | ¢10L6 146 M12x1.75
401 sop VCM-50T @ 22x5 24 28 | 50 ¢ 96 190 [ M10x1.5
41 50T @ 22x5 24 28 | 55 ¢ 96 [190 [ M10x1.5
42 | PHB PHB @ 22x7 25 32 | 39 | ¢82.55 106 M10x1.5
43 | PV2R2EE PV2R2(tEFH) ©22.22x4.76] 24.7 | 50 | 60 | 91016 146 |MI2xL.75
44 A37 ~PV2R2 ~ P36 | ¢22.23x6.35] 25.08 | 35 | 58.5| ¢10L.6 146 [ M12x1.75
45|  T6C V23 ~ V38 ~ HVQ 0 22.23x6.35| 25.08 | 35 | 585 | ¢101.6 146 [ M12x1.75
46 VQ25 0 22.23x6.35| 25.01 | 32 | 60.5| ¢101.6 146 [ M12x1.75




SV SMEEREEE

Fr| BESR UV " LERSNT | 5 | 8B | 8 AEAR| BEflE |BEEXR
g | mep | RESHREN AxB c | p|E F G H
7 . VQ25 ©22.2x6.35 | 2501 | 315 | 595 | @127 181 | MI6x2.0
48 SVQ215 ©22.2x6.35 | 2501 | 315 | 595 | @127 181 | M16x2.0
49 | =% PNHE 025x8 | 282 | 40 | 55 | ¢63 80 | MS8x1.5
50| vDC 45A 02543476 | 276 | 38 | 78 | 135 | [J124 |MI2x1.75
51 PV2R2 025.4x6.35 | 2818 | 32 | 89 | 91016 146  |MI12x1.75
7 R PV2RI12 025.4x6.35 | 2818 | 40 | 67 | 91016 146 | MI12x1.75
53 VCM:-12M 025.4x6.35 | 2818 | 40 | 67 | 91016 146  |MI12x1.75
54 VCM-2M 025.4x6.35 | 2818 | 32 | 59 | 91016 146 |MI12x1.75
55| pC PC 025x7 | 28 | 36 | 57 | 1016 146  |MI12x1.75
56| 1G4E IG4E 025x8 | 28 | 45 | 72 | 91016 146  |M12x1.75
7 - 150T UL, 030x7_| 33 | 32 [ 505 | @160 187 | MI2x1.75
58 150T 754l 030x7_| 33 | 315]505| @160 187 | MI2x1.75
59 IGSF ©31.75x7.94] 3533 | 50 | 85 | @127 181 | M16x2.0
60 VCM-3M 031.75x7.94] 3532 | 40 | 75 | 9127 181 | M16x2.0
6] —ep PV2R3 031.75x7.94] 3532 | 40 | 75 | @127 181 | M16x2.0
62 VQ35 031.75x7.94] 3532 | 46 | 75 | 9127 181 | M16x2.0
63 VOM-I3M23M | 931.75x7.94] 3532 | 40 | 75 | @127 181 | M16x2.0
64 VS0~ V70~ P70 | ¢31.75x7.94] 3535 | 38 | 57 | @127 181 | MI6x2.0
65 | VP46 IGSE 03210 | 35 | 50 | 89 | @127 181 | M16x2.0
661 ous VQ425 038.1x9.54 | 42.36 | S0 | 85.7 | @127 181 | M16x2.0
67 VQ45 038.1x9.54 | 4236 | S0 | 83 | 127 181 | M16x2.0
1 — SVQ4S 038.1x9.54 | 42.36 | S0 | 83 | 1524 | [1228.6 |M20x2.75
69 SVQ435 038.1x9.54 | 42.36 | S0 | 84 | 1524 | [1228.6 |M20x2.75
70| G2 B AL 017x5 | 205 | 25 | 36 | ¢8255 | 1063 | MI0xL.S
M ETN G ¢ 20x8 45 | 50 | 8255 | 1063 | MI0xLS
72 | ZehEAAE ¢ 2410 45 [ 50 [ 99502 [190 | M10xL5
73| HPI 01273 | 139 | 32 | 40 | 9508 | 8255 | M8x1.25

= "'E"" S
B _(;_QI?:LL_ n d  A§
A T i

i LA ERRERTHESE TREERER » HAERE R THRERS A A FEFES RH R -
QEFETEMBRERFEERHSERY - Bl ERE RS TT -
3 HMRFRSAIR I AET R - ST R KRR IR B B i SR B R T B -




